
HID2175-EX-RUS220624

HID2175
NO.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SPEC.

M5×20

13MM

6201-2RS

ST4.2×25

4×13

HK0810

696-2Z

608-2RS

￠34×30

DESCRIPTION

LEFT SCREW

CHUCK 

CIRCLIP

OUTPUT SHAFT

FLAT GASKET

BEARING

SCREW

HEAD SHELL

DOUBLE GEAR

HALF ROUND KEY

CIRCLIP

NEEDLE BEARING

BEARING

INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 

STEEL BALL 4

FIRST GEAR

MIDDLE COVER

BEARING

FLAT GASKET 

ROTOR

NO.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

SPEC.

ST3×10

5×9×17

607-2RS

￠58×30

ST3.5×16

3*16

3*16

FA2-4-4/1BEK

0.33UF

H05VV-F/2×0.75×2M

250V/16A

DESCRIPTION

SCREW 

CARBON BRUSH HOLDER

COIL SPRING

CARBON BRUSH

BEARING

BEARING RING

CARBON BRUSH HOLDER

STATOR

SCREW

HOUSING

INDUCTANCE (LENGTH)

INDUCTANCE (SHORT)

SWITCH

STEELWIRE

CAPATITANCE

CABLE SHEATH

CABLE

PLUG


